

## BURWOOD FESTIVAL - CLASSIC CAR SHOW&SHINE BURWOOD PARK, BURWOOD SUNDAY 20 SEPTEMBER 2015 10AM TO 5PM

SHOHS WINE

\$10 Entry Fee (includes judging) - payable on event day All proceeds go towards the Burwood SES

Details of the person entering the vehicle	Conditions
Owner's first name Surname	<ul> <li>Your vehicle or motor cycle must be 20 years or older unless it is a street machine, hot rod, or special interest vehicle* or motor cycle.</li> </ul>
Postal Address	*If you have a special interest vehicle, we may need to make arrangements for you, so please contact Burwood SES on the number below.
Postcode	<ul> <li>The vehicle display area is on the oval at the top of Burwood Park, Burwood. Entry is via Park Road near Rowley Street from 7am until 9.30am.</li> </ul>
Mobile number.	Burwood Festival will go ahead even if it rains.
	Please direct enquiries to:
Email address	<b>Burwood SES</b> - 9745 1386 or
	Burwoodshowandshine@gmail.com
Describe the vehicle being entered	Events Co-ordinator, Burwood Council - 9911 9935
e.g. car, motor cycle, hotrod, street machine, custom, etc.	Return this entry form to:
	Email: Burwoodshowandshine@gmail.com
Year Make	Post: Burwood State Emergency Service PO Box 1170
Model	Burwood North NSW 2134
Model	Fax: 9747 2770
	CLOSING DATE MONDAY 31 AUGUST 2015
Colour	Indownity advantadooment
Will you have current vehicle registration on the date of the Festival?	Indemnity acknowledgement  1. I confirm that my Club holds a current \$10m Public Liability insurance policy or I hold a current vehicle insurance policy.
Yes — When will it expire? / / No — You cannot enter your vehicle unless you have current registration on a road driven vehicle.  What category do you want to enter?  Up to 1929	<ol> <li>I hereby acknowledge that the owner of the vehicle entered, the driver and the passengers participate in this event on the condition that they will have no claim against the Organisers, Sponsors, Burwood Council or their committees, officials, servants or agents, for any personal injuries or damage to vehicles whether the same shall be caused or contributed to by any act of omission or negligence on the part of the Organisers, Sponsors, Burwood Council or their committees, officials, servants or agents.</li> <li>I agree to comply with any reasonable request from the Organisers, Sponsors, Burwood Council or their committees, officials, servants or agents; and the Burwood Police and Burwood SES.</li> </ol> Signature of person entering the vehicle
	/ / 2015
Postcode	Please tick if you do not want to be contacted by the
	Classic Car Show sponsor